THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4702ETE+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX4699/MAX4701/MAX4702 are low-voltage,
single-supply CMOS analog switches. The MAX4699/
MAX4701 are dual double-pole/double-throw (DPDT)
switches with two control inputs that control two

**EP
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
19-2129; Rev 3; 4/11
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4699ETE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 TQFN-EP* (4mm x 4mm)
MAX4701EUE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX4701ETE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 TQFN-EP* (3mm x 3mm)
MAX4702EUE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX4702ETE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 TQFN-EP* (3mm x 3mm)
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
M
A
X
4
6
9
9
/M
A
X
4
7
0
1
/M
A
X
4
7
0
2
Low-Voltage, Dual DPDT/Quad SPDT
Analog Switches in QFN
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS—Single +3V Supply
(V+ = +2.7V to +3.3V, VGND = 0V, VIH = +1.4V, VIL = +0.5V, (VL = +1.5V, VIH = +1.0V, VIL = +0.4V for MAX4702 only), TA = -40°C to
+85°C. Typical values are at V+ = +3V and TA = +25°C, unless otherwise noted.) (Notes 2, 3)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to
absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.